DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

GRADUS FABRICS LIMITED

GRADY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

GRAFFICA LIMITED

GRAFTONHALL LTD

GRAFTON TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

GRAFTPASS LIMITED

GRAHAM ANTHONY SALONS LTD

GRAHAM COOPER (HOUSING) LIMITED

GRAHAME CHARITABLE FOUNDATION LIMITED

GRAHAME CLARK AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED

GRAHAM FARMS LIMITED

THE GRAHAM FENTON EXPERIENCE LIMITED

GRAHAM HERRING BUILDING CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

GRAHAM HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED

GRAHAM JACKSON LIMITED

GRAHAM JONES INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GRAHAM LUSCOMBE PLANT & GROUNDWORKS
LIMITED

GRAHAM MILLER

GRAHAM MOTORS

GRAHAM MOTORS

GRAHAM MOTORS

GRAHAM MOTORS

LIMITED

(TRANSPORT)

(TRANSPORT)

(TRANSPORT)

(TRANSPORT) LIMITED

GRAHAM MOTORS (TRANSPORT) LIMITED

GRAHAM NEWTON PROPERTIES LIMITED

GRAHAM NIGHTINGALE LIMITED

GRAHAM NOON LIMITED

GRAHAM OTHEN CARPENTRY & JOINERY
SERVICES LTD

GRAHAM PACKAGING PLASTICS LIMITED

GRAHAM ROSS CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED

GRAHAM STANLEY (CONSULTANCY SERVICES)
LIMITED

GRAHAM SULLIVAN FUNERAL DIRECTORS
LIMITED

GRAIL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GRAINFLEET LIMITED

GRAMAN MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED

GRAMAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GRAMCO UK LTD.

GRAMERCY HALL SCHOOL LIMITED

GRAMMER & COMPANY LIMITED

GRANARY FURNITURE LIMITED

GRANARY TILES LIMITED

THE GRANARY WHOLE FOODS LIMITED

GRANBY INTERIOR CONTRACTS LIMITED

GRANBY PROPERTIES (NOTTM) LIMITED

GRAND CENTRAL LIMITED

GRAND CENTRAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

GRAND CENTRAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

GRAND CONSULTING LIMITED

GRANDCO SECURITIES LIMITED

GRANDCO SECURITIES LIMITED

GRAND DRIVE 2003 LIMITED

THE GRAND DRY CLEANERS LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

04298011
05680465
03945788
06022657
03259465
02216430
05276926
01053503
05010268
04420806
05714110
04886952
05306627

00576588
04747987
01928537
04603162

04625668
00965666
00965666
00965666
00965666
00965666
03133043
02925259
05525528
04631060

01038677
05552307
05552262

04989595

06081782
01842432
04314086
01762989
04123658
02498292
00308769
04286109
05702014
04993553
03236697
02978300
03014339
06659338
06659338
06299677
01054872
01054872
04873350
06019327

07/10/2008
07/10/2008
06/10/2008
07/10/2008
03/10/2008
06/10/2008
03/10/2008
02/10/2008
07/10/2008
02/10/2008
06/10/2008
07/10/2008
02/10/2008

06/10/2008
06/10/2008
07/10/2008
07/10/2008

03/10/2008
01/10/2008
01/10/2008
01/10/2008
01/10/2008
01/10/2008
07/10/2008
07/10/2008
07/10/2008
03/10/2008

07/10/2008
01/10/2008
07/10/2008

02/10/2008

01/10/2008
01/10/2008
02/10/2008
02/10/2008
07/10/2008
07/10/2008
06/10/2008
07/10/2008
01/10/2008
02/10/2008
02/10/2008
06/10/2008
06/10/2008
02/10/2008
02/10/2008
03/10/2008
01/10/2008
01/10/2008
07/10/2008
01/10/2008

GRACIE AND DONALDSON K-REND AND
MONOCOUCHE SPECIALISTS LIMITED

GRADAM LTD

GRADA UK LIMITED

GRADE ONE COMMERCIAL CLEANING
SERVICES LIMITED

GRADE 3 LIMITED

GRADUATE ENGINEERING RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

GRADUATE

GRADUATE

FUTURES LIMITED

NETWORKING LTD

GRANDEST DESIGNS LTD

GRANDEUR LIMITED

GRAND INTERIOR DESIGNS (UK) LIMITED

GRAND INTERIOR DESIGNS (UK) LIMITED

GRAND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED(THE)

GRAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GRANDIN WESTLAKE HINES LIMITED

GRANDMA*®S STORIES LIMITED

GRAND METROPOLITAN ESTATE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

GRAND METROPOLITAN ESTATES LIMITED

GRAND NORTH LTD

GRAND SOUND INTERNATIONAL
TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

GRAND UNION VISION LIMITED

GRANDWEST LIMITED

GRANDWEST LIMITED

GRANET SCIENCE LIMITED

THE GRANGE BANQUETING SUITE LIMITED

THE GRANGE (BRAMCOTE) NOTTINGHAM LTD

GRANGEBURY LIMITED

GRANGECREST PROPERTIES LIMITED

GRANGE DAY CENTRE LIMITED

GRANGE DYNAMICS LIMITED

GRANGE ENGINEERING 2000 LIMITED

GRANGE FIELDS (CANTLEY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

GRANGE FIELDS (CANTLEY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

GRANGEFROST LIMITED

GRANGE LONDON BOUTIQUE LIMITED

GRANGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED(THE)

GRANGE PARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GRANGE PARK RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

GRANGE PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GRANGE PROPERTIES (SUSSEX) LIMITED

GRANGER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GRANGEWAY CONSTRUCTION LTD

THE GRANGE WETHERBY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

GRANITE CREATIONS LTD

GRANITE DRIVEWAYS LIMITED

GRANITE MASTER ISSUER PLC

GRANITE MASTER ISSUER PLC

05511741

05597088
03834344
03024184

04693854
06491428

05643330
05344606
06155876
05159714
06029476
06029476
01787804
04290819
05741038
04089322
02426273

00367551
06035456
05894368

02822125
04855221
04855221
05303058
04206252
04521528
04280311
04976235
02916458
03152234
03885012
05841361

05841361

05597933
02558655
01851569
00024987
04146082

02766759
04502153
03885858
04872389
04596607

05514444
05286188
05250668
05250668
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01/10/2008
01/10/2008
03/10/2008

02/10/2008
07/10/2008

06/10/2008
07/10/2008
07/10/2008
01/10/2008
02/10/2008
02/10/2008
06/10/2008
07/10/2008
07/10/2008
07/10/2008
07/10/2008

07/10/2008
07/10/2008
03/10/2008

01/10/2008
07/10/2008
07/10/2008
06/10/2008
02/10/2008
01/10/2008
02/10/2008
01/10/2008
02/10/2008
01/10/2008
03/10/2008
03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008
07/10/2008
06/10/2008
01/10/2008
01/10/2008

01/10/2008
037/10/2008
01/10/2008
037/10/2008
02/10/2008

06/10/2008
037/10/2008
06/10/2008
06/10/2008



